NCA COLLEGE SCHEDULES

MASCOT CAMP
DAY 1
10:00 —12:00 Registration
1:00 Opening Session
1:30 Mascot Orientation/Meet & Greet
2:00 Mascot 101 - Character Development /
& Props
3:00 Character Walk Evaluation
4:00 Mascot English Class - Body Language
5:00 DINNER
6:45 B — Practice (30 Min)
7:00 A —Practice (30 Min)
8:45 Skit Training & Development
Awards
DAY 2
9:00 Warm-up With Cheer Camp (In Character)
9:15 Mascot 911 - Creating &
Reacting To Situations
9:45 Mascot Pediatrics Class-Dealing With Kids
10:00 Mascot Photography Class - Photo
Op Training
10:30 Mascot Short Course - Developing
Mini Skits
11:00 Mascot ROTC Class - Walking the Walk
12:00 A — Custom Coaching
B — Lunch — Practice (30 Min)
12:30 A — Lunch — Practice (30 Min)
1:30 B — Custom Coaching
2:00 Mascot Nationals Class - Qualifying

& Requirements

DAY 2 CON'T.

3:00
5:00

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

DAY 3

9:00

9:30

10:00
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15

11:30

Mascot Theatre Class - Begin Developing
Camp Skit

B — DINNER

A — Practice

A — DINNER

B — Practice

A & B - Practice

Evaluations with Cheer

Mascot Evaluations by Mascot Staff
Awards with Cheer (performance)

Warm-up/Practice with Cheer

Rally Routine Evaluation with Cheer
Game Day Evaluation with Cheer
Evaluation Ribbons/Practice w/ Cheer
Rally Routine Competition with Cheer
Game Day Run-off with Cheer
Mascot Graduation - Grand Finale
Performance

Final Awards



